iConverteriConverter ®
■■ Provide hot backup with 100 microseconds link
redundancy for critical applications
■■ Tx/2Fx model provides 100BASE-TX copper to two
100BASE-FX fiber links
■■ Tx/2Tx models provide 100BASE-TX copper to two
100BASE-TX copper links
■■ Fiber modules support multimode, single-mode dual

Page 2iConverter Tx/2Fx and Tx/2Tx
800-675-8410  •  949-250-6510  •  www.omnitron-systems.com  •  info@omnitron-systems.com  •  38 Tesla,  Irvine, CA 92618, USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Page 3 iConverter Tx/2Fx and Tx/2Tx
© 2025 Omnitron Systems Technology, Inc.  All rights reserved.  iConverter and NetOutlook are Registered Trademarks of Omnitron Systems Technology, Inc.
Trademarks are owned by their respective companies.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
Description
iConverter Tx/2Fx and Tx/2Tx
Redundant Fast Ethernet Media Converters
Standard
Compliances IEEE  802.3
Regulatory
Compliances
Safety:
EMI:
ACT:
UL, cUL, CE, UKCA
FCC Class A
TAA, BAA, NDAA
Environmental RoHS, WEEE, REACH
Frame Size Up to 1,536 bytes
Port Types
Copper:
Fiber:
100BASE-TX (RJ-45)
100BASE-FX (ST, SC, LC)
100BASE-LX (ST, SC, LC)
100BASE-ZX (SC, LC)
100BASE-BX (SC Single-Fiber)
Cable Types
Copper:
Fiber:
EIA/TIA 568A/B, Cat 5 UTP and higher